No
n/n

MpunoxeHue Ne 1 K npukasy Ne6%oT1 14.11.17

MnaH meponpuatuin MBOY COLL Ne 5,
NpUypoYeHHbIX K [JHIO MaTepn B Poccum
26 HoAb6psa 2017 roga

HanmeHoBaHue

MeponpuaTua
KnaccHbll vac,
MOCBALWEHHbIN
npasgHoBaHUIO [HSA
MaTtepu B Poccuu
Akuunsa «Mncemo
NoOGUMOIN Mame»

BbicTaBKa pCyHKOB
«MaTepu npekpacHble
rnasal»

BobicTaBka AT
«EANHCTBEHHOW Mame
Ha ceTel»
lMpasgHMUHana
MY3blKa/bHas
nporpamma

«[leHb maTepun —
npasgHuK ['naBHoro
yenoBeKa»
Mo3gpaBuTenbHbIE
NATUMUHYTKN B paMKax
poauTENbCKUX
cobpaHuin

Onpektop MBOY COLU Ne 5

[ata
npoBefeHuns
22.11.2017

20-25.11.2017

20-25.11.2017

20-25.11.2017

24.11.2017

23-24.11.2017

KaTteropus
YyYaCTHNKOB
1-11 «n.

1-11 «Kn.

1-4 kn.

1-4 Kkn.

LYC «Mbl
BMeECTe»
BokanbHas
cTyans
«3Be3404KN»

1-11 Kkn.

OTBeTCTBEHHbIE

Kn.pykoBoanTenu
1-11 Kkn.

Kn.pykosoauTtenu
1-11 kn

CTrapliana BoXkaTas
My>xHeBckasa B.B.
wycC

«Mbl BMmecTe!»
Kn.pykosoauTtenn
1-4 kn.

Kn.pykoBoauTtenu
1-4 kn.

3amaunpekTopa no
BP LUBuakasa E.B.
CTtaplasa BoxXaras
My>xHeBckasa B.B.
Yuutenb My3blKn
Kacnwakos H.A.
Kn.pykosogutenu
1-11 kn.

H.H.BepeTeHHUK



